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technology parks

1. Anderson
Flagship Enterprise Center
Chuck Staley
765.622.0400
ceo@FlagshipEnterprise.org
FlagshipEnterprise.org

2. Bloomington
Bloomington Technology Park
Danise Alano Martin
812.349.3477
AlanoD@Bloomington.IN.gov

3. ColumBus
InfoTech Park
Jason Hester
812.378.7300
JHester@ColumbusIN.org
ColumbusIN.org

4. Crown Point
Purdue Technology Center  
Northwest Indiana
Gregory Deason,VP 
Research Park Development 
765.588.3363
GWDeason@prf.org

John Hanak, Director 
Purdue Technology Centers
317.614.0793
JMHanak@prf.org
PurdueResearchPark.com

5. evAnsville
Innovation Pointe
Debbie Dewey 
812.401.4243
Debbie@EvansvilleGage.com
EvansvilleGage.com/Innovation

6. Fort wAyne
Innovation Campus Certified  
Technology Park
Northeast Indiana Innovation Center
Karl LaPan
260.438.2328
KLapan@nicc.net
NICC.net

7. HAmmond
Hammond Technology Park
Rick Calinski
219.853.6508
CalinskiR@GoHammond.com

8. indiAnAPolis
City Way
Rick May
317.327.3701 
 

9. indiAnAPolis
Downtown Indianapolis Certified  
Technology Park
Indiana University Emerging  
Technologies Center
317.278.4100
iutec@indiana.edu
iuetc.org

10. indiAnAPolis
Intech Park
Jack Hogan 
317.575.3066
JHogan@Lauth.net
IntechPark.com

11. indiAnAPolis
Purdue Research Park of Indianapolis
Ameriplex-Indianapolis
Jim Bartek
317.614.0792
PurdueResearchPark.com/Indianapolis

John Hanak, Director 
Purdue Technology Centers
317.614.0793
JMHanak@prf.org

12. JeFFersonville
Northpoint Technology Center
Barry Cahill
812.285.6406
BCahill@CityofJeff.net

13. KoKomo
Inventrek Technology Park
Jan Hendrix, Director
765.457.2000
GreaterKokomo.com

14. munCie
Innovation Connector
Ted Baker
765.285.4900
Tbaker@InnovationConnector.com
InnovationConnector.com

15. nortH vernon
Muscatatuck Technology Park
Kathy Ertel, Executive Director
Jennings County Economic  
Development Commission  
812.346.2388
KErtel@jenningsedc.com  
JenningsEDC.com 

16. riCHmond
Richmond Certified Technology Park
Uptown Innovation Connector
765.962.8151 

17. sCottsBurg
City of Scottsburg Certified  
Technology Park
Mid-America Science Park
812.752.9521
MASPark.org

18. seymour 
Jim Plump, Executive Director
Jackson County Industrial Development 
Corporation
812.522.4951 

19. sHelByville
Intelliplex Park
Robert Carmony
317.398.5258
RCarmony@MajorHospital.com
Intelliplex.org

20. soutH Bend
Innovation Park at Notre Dame 
David Brenner
574.631.8825
info@InnovationParkND.com
InnovationParkND.com

21. terre HAute
Vigo County Certified Technology Park
Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology  
South Campus
812.234.2524
Rose-Hulman.edu

22. odon 
West Gate at Crane Technology Park
Don Schulte, Executive Director
812.863.4080
Schulte@WestgateCrane.com
WestgateCrane.com

23. wArsAw 
George Robertson, President
Kosciusko County Economic  
Development Corp.  
574.265.2601
GRobertson@KosciuskoEDC.com

24. west lAFAyette
Purdue Research Park
Gregory Deason, VP 
Research Park Development 
765.588.3363
GWDeason@prf.org

John Hanak, Director 
Purdue Technology Centers
317.614.0793
JMHanak@prf.org
PurdueResearchPark.com



Indiana Economic Development Corporation

1 north capitol avenue, indianapolis, indiana 46204  |  800.463.8081  |  tel 317.232.8800  |  fax 317.232.4146  |  iedc.in.gov rev 03.14

technology parks

1
14

19

3

15

17

18

12

22

5

21
2

16
8 9

10 11

13

6

24

4

20

23

7


